Vorlaufiges Ergebnis

Verwaltungsbezirk

Merkmal

Kommunalwahlen am 14.09.2025

Kommunalwahlen am 13.09.2020

Anzahl

%

Anzahl

%

Differenz in
%-Punkten

Krfr. Stadt Gelsenkirchen

Wabhlberechtigte insgesamt
Wabhler/-innen

Unglltige Stimmen

Gultige Stimmen

davon

Cbu
SPD
GRUNE
FDP
AfD

Die Linke
Die PARTEI
Volt
PIRATEN
ODP

Tierschutzpartei
TIERSCHUTZ
FAMILIE
AUFBRUCH C

BIG

Volksabstimmung
DKP

ZENTRUM

BSW

DAVA

dieBasis

Die LIEBE
FREIE WAHLER
LD

LfK

PdH

Team Todenhofer
WerteUnion
Wabhlergruppe 1
Wahlergruppe 2

Wahlergruppe 3
Wahlergruppe 4
Wahlergruppe 5
Einzelbewerber/-innen
Sonstige

185 093
91 853
696

91 157

17 467
27 677
4221
2444
27271

3948
728

100
49,6
0,8
100

19,2
30,4
4,6
2,7
29,9

4,3
0,8

2,3

188 716
78 382
1143
77 239

17 932
27082
9 457
3114
9944

2671
1527

30
3747

100
41,5
15
100

23,2
351
12,2

4,0
12,9

3,5
2,0

+17,0
+0,9
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Krfr. Stadt Gelsenkirchen
Anzahl der Sitze im Rat

Vorlaufiges Ergebnis

Partei

Wabhlergruppe

Einzelbewerber/-in

Gewabhlte Vertreter/-innen am

14.09.2025

13.09.2020

in
Wabhl-
be-
zirken

aus
Re-
serve-
listen

ins-

davon

ge-
samt

Frauen | Manner

in
Wahl-
be-
zirken

aus
Re-
serve-
listen

ins-

davon

ge-
samt

Frauen

Manner

Insgesamt

davon

Cbu
SPD
GRUNE
FDP
AfD

Die Linke
Die PARTEI
Volt
PIRATEN
ODP

Tierschutzpartei
TIERSCHUTZ
FAMILIE
AUFBRUCH C

BIG

Volksabstimmung
DKP

ZENTRUM

BSW

DAVA

dieBasis

Die LIEBE
FREIE WAHLER
LD

LfK

PdH

Team Todenhofer
WerteUnion
Wahlergruppe 1
Wahlergruppe 2

Wahlergruppe 3
Wahlergruppe 4
Wahlergruppe 5

Einzelbewerber/-innen

Sonstige

33

33

11
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33

31

55

18

11

11

88

20
31
11

11

25
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63



